
w: hedingham.co.uk

Timetable commences 1st August 2022 e: services@hedingham.co.uk

@hedinghambuses

Walton on the Naze - Thorpe le Soken - Ardleigh - Colchester 105

Walton on the Naze - Thorpe le Soken - Ardleigh - Colchester serving Kirby le Soken 107

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

107 105 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

Walton-on-the-naze, Columbine Centre 07:10 09:10 10:15 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:45 17:45

Walton-on-the-naze, Walton Church 07:13 09:12 10:18 11:22 12:22 13:22 15:22 16:47 17:47

Walton-on-the-naze, War Memorial 09:12 11:22 12:22 13:22 15:22 16:47 17:47

Frinton-on-sea, Rail Gates 09:16 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:20 15:26 16:51 17:51

Frinton-on-sea, The Oaks 07:17 10:22

Walton-on-the-Naze, Ashes Corner 07:19 10:24

Kirby-le-soken, Halstead Villas 07:22 10:27

Kirby Cross, Claire Rd 07:25 09:20 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:24 15:30 16:55 17:55

Thorpe-le-soken, Memorial 07:30 09:25 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:29 15:35 17:00 18:00

Thorpe-le-soken, Mill Ln 07:31 09:26 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:30 15:36 17:01 18:01

Weeley, opp Crow Ln 07:34 09:29 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:34 15:39 17:04 18:04

Tendring, The Bicycle 07:37 09:32 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 15:42 17:07 18:07

Tendring Heath, opp The Fat Goose 07:41 09:36 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 15:46 17:11 18:11

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 07:44 09:39 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 15:49 17:14 18:14

Elmstead Market, opp Great Bromley Sch 07:50 09:45 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:55 17:20 18:20

Ardleigh, Burnt Heath 07:58 09:53 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 16:03 17:28 18:28

Colchester, opp Goring Road East 08:04 09:59 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 16:09 17:34 18:34

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street 08:12 10:07 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 16:17 17:42 18:42

Saturdays

107 105 105 105 105 105

Walton-on-the-naze, Columbine Centre 07:10 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:45

Walton-on-the-naze, Walton Church 07:13 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:46

Walton-on-the-naze, War Memorial 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:47

Frinton-on-sea, Rail Gates 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:51

Frinton-on-sea, The Oaks 07:17

Walton-on-the-Naze, Ashes Corner 07:19

Kirby-le-soken, Halstead Villas 07:22

Kirby Cross, Claire Rd 07:25 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:55

Thorpe-le-soken, Memorial 07:30 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 18:00

Thorpe-le-soken, Mill Ln 07:31 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 18:01

Weeley, opp Crow Ln 07:34 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 18:04

Tendring, The Bicycle 07:37 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 18:07

Tendring Heath, opp The Fat Goose 07:41 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 18:11

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 07:44 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 18:14

Elmstead Market, opp Great Bromley Sch 07:50 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 18:20

Ardleigh, Burnt Heath 07:58 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:28

Colchester, opp Goring Road East 08:04 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:34

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street 08:12 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:42

Colchester - Ardleigh - Thorpe le Soken - Walton on the Naze 105

Colchester - Ardleigh - Thorpe le Soken - Walton on the Naze serving Kirby le Soken 107

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

105 105 105 105 105 105 107 105 105 107 105 105

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street [BC] 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 16:25 17:45 18:45

Colchester, Goring Road East 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 16:33 17:53 18:53

Ardleigh, Burnt Heath 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:39 17:59 18:59

Elmstead Market, Great Bromley Sch 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:47 18:07 19:07

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:53 18:13 19:13

Tendring Heath, The Fat Goose 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 16:56 18:16 19:16

Tendring, opp The Bicycle 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 17:00 18:20 19:20

Weeley, opp The Birches 15:45

Weeley, Crow Ln 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:46 17:03 18:23 19:23

Thorpe-le-soken, opp Mill Ln 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 15:50 17:06 18:26 19:26

Thorpe-le-soken, opp Thorpe Memorial 08:35 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 15:51 17:07 18:27 19:27

Kirby Cross, opp Rail Station 08:40 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:56 17:12 18:32 19:32

Kirby-le-soken, opp Halstead Villas 14:11 17:15

Walton-on-the-Naze, Ashes Corner 14:14 17:18

Frinton-on-sea, opp The Oaks 14:16 17:20

Frinton-on-sea, opp Rail Gates 08:44 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:17 15:12 16:00 18:36 19:36

Walton-on-the-naze, Post Office 08:48 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 15:16 16:04 17:24 18:40 19:40

Walton-on-the-naze, Columbine Centre 08:50 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 15:18 16:06 17:27 18:42

Walton-on-the-naze, Bath House Meadow 19:42

Walton-on-the-naze, The Naze 19:47

Saturdays

105 105 105 105 107 105

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street [BC] 08:16 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:30 18:45

Colchester, Goring Road East 08:24 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:38 18:53

Ardleigh, Burnt Heath 08:30 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:44 18:59

Elmstead Market, Great Bromley Sch 08:38 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:52 19:07

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 08:44 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:58 19:13

Tendring Heath, The Fat Goose 08:47 10:52 12:52 14:52 17:01 19:16

Tendring, opp The Bicycle 08:51 10:56 12:56 14:56 17:05 19:20

Weeley, Crow Ln 08:54 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:08 19:23

Thorpe-le-soken, opp Mill Ln 08:57 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:11 19:26

Thorpe-le-soken, opp Thorpe Memorial 08:58 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:12 19:27

Kirby Cross, opp Rail Station 09:05 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:17 19:32

Kirby-le-soken, opp Halstead Villas 17:20

Walton-on-the-Naze, Ashes Corner 17:23

Frinton-on-sea, opp The Oaks 17:25

Frinton-on-sea, opp Rail Gates 09:07 11:12 13:12 15:12 19:36

Walton-on-the-naze, Post Office 09:11 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:29 19:40

Walton-on-the-naze, Columbine Centre 09:13 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:32

Walton-on-the-naze, Bath House Meadow 19:42

Walton-on-the-naze, The Naze 19:45

Sorry, no buses on Sundays and bank holidays


